CONTRACT AMENDMENT #3 Date of Amendment: December 10, 2021
Sealed Bid # 18-6390

Contract #18221

Owner: Cobb County Board of Commissioners. Cobb County, Georgia

Contractor: Kronos SaaShr, Inc.

Project: Bid # 18-6390, Workforce Management Systems and Related Products, Services and
Solutions

Current Contract Term: March 18, 2019 to March 17, 2022

This action amends the current contract dated March 18, 2019, for Sealed Bid # 18-6390. It is valid when
signed by both the Owner and Contractor. The signature of the Contractor indicates his/her agreement
herewith, including any adjustments in the contract pricing, contract term, or contract scope.

Contract Extension

The County will exercise its option to extend the current contract for an additional one-year period. The
effective date of the contract extension will commence on March 18, 2022 and end on March 17, 2023.

ACCEPTED - The above listed terms and conditions of this Amendment are satisfactory and are hereby
accepted.

OWNER CONTRACTOR

Cobb County Board of Commissioners Kronos SaaShr, Inc.

100 Cher Stregt 3040 Route 22 West, Suite 200
Mariett id 3009 Branchburg, NJ 08876

DocuSigned by:

Signed: Signed: M{.OLL DMMM

6BDBBBBASTTF4CA

Title: U2 DIRC*’QQ. Title:  Order Processing Analyst

J
Dt Jll IE;}&()&[ Date:  12/1472021 | 11:34 M EST




